IM-55-BULLET
BULLET CUBE ICE MACHINE
FEATURES
• ADJUSTABLE BULLET SHAPED ICE
• DOOR ALLOWS EASY ACCESS TO ICE IN THE BIN
• DIGITAL CONTROL PANEL WITH ICE THICKNESS
ADJUST FUNCTION
• SCOOP INCLUDED
• EASY TO CLEAN REMOVABLE DUST FILTER ON THE
FRONT OF THE CONDENSER
• ADJUSTABLE LEVELLING LEGS
• ICE PRODUCTION - 55 LBS / 24 HRS
• STORAGE BIN CAPACITY - 33 LBS
• BULLET SHAPED ICE - 28MM X 28MM X 39MM
• WATER FILTER INCLUDED
• COPPER NICKEL-PLATED EVAPORATOR PROVIDES
MORE EFFECTIVE ANTI-CORROSION
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
MODEL DESIGNATIONS ADDITIONAL RESOURCES
IM-55-BULLET
ICE MACHINE BULLET ICE
BULLET CUBE ADJUSTABLE LEGS
LINE DRAWINGS
EFI Sales Ltd.
Toronto Office & DC
515 Hanlon Creek Blvd.
Guelph, ON, N1C 0A1
EFI Sales Ltd.
Vancouver Office & DC
26895 Gloucester Way
Langley, BC, V4W 3Y3
(888) 565-9920 Toll Free
(519) 822-1895 Toronto
(604) 607-8850 Vancouver
www.efifoodequip.com | info@efifoodequip.com |
IM-55-BULLET
ICE MACHINE BULLET ICE
VER. 1.0825
SPECIFICATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
CONDENSER UNIT REFRIGERANT AMPS VOLTAGE POWER
OUTPUT 24 HRS
LBS/KGS
BIN CAPACITY
LBS/KGS
AIR-COOLED   R290   3.5  115/60/1   380W
55 33
24.9 14.9
RECOMMENDED
WATER TEMP
RECOMMENDED
WATER PRESSURE
INLET PIPE
DIAMETER
DRAIN PIPE
DIAMETER
RECOMMENDED CLEARANCES
SIDE BACK FRONT
>0.6°C ~ <32°C >9.5 MM >15.8 MM 152 MM 203 MM  304 MM  >0.13 ~ <0.55
(Mpa) >33°F ~ <89°F 3/8” 5/8” 6” 8” 12”
  PRODUCT DIMENSIONS  SHIPPING DIMENSIONS
MODEL   WIDTH     DEPTH    HEIGHT
WEIGHT
LBS/KGS
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
WEIGHT
LBS/KGS
IM-55-BULLET INCH 14.8 22.6 30 86 18.5 26.18 19.13 94.6
MM 376 574 762 39 470  665 486 42.9
TECHNICAL
DIMENSIONS